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R4 HHT ToHHE
£ xnom |xmneE Ghew | o
X $2Hy BA AR tH F
004 E&ER1T BEA
. pisk ,070,972.00 <
1 | 2022/01/03 84,433.00| 1 44 BETSEEA 6,070,9 AR
2 | 2022/01/04 | 9725567 000 6,063,076.00 N
3 | 2022/01/04 | 9725566 000 6,062,971.00 K
4 |2022/01/04 | 9725564 000 6,060,971.00 V. 5
5 | 2022/01/04 | 9725544 000 6,056,170.00 TR
6 |2022/01/04 | 9725571 000 6,052,263.00 PN
7 | 2022/01/04 | 9725572 000 6,048,447.00 Y.
8 |2022/01/05 | 9725580 | 76,470.00 000 5,971,977.00 g
9 |2022/01/05 | 9725581 |  53,244.00 000 5,918,733.00 L2 1
10 | 2022/01/05 | 9725578 | 193,304.00 000 5,725,429.00 iR
11 | 2022/01/05 | 9725579 | 141,318.00 000 5,584,111.00 i
12 | 2022/01/05 | 9725583 | 20,895.00 000 5,563,216.00 g
13 | 2022/01/05 | 9725587 |  20,800.00 000 5,542,416.00 HE
[012]
14 | 2022/01/05 | 9713096 0.00 000 5,542,416.00 Y E{ERF001
&
[012]
15 | 2022/01/05 | 9713097 0.00 000 5,542,416.00 Z={FEZ001
5
[012]
16 | 2022/01/05 | 9725534 0.00 000 5,542 416.00 ¥ E{ERF001
Gl
[012]
17 | 2022/01/05 | 9725577 0.00 000 5,542,416.00 FZE{ERZ001
&
[012]
18 | 2022/01/05 | 9725576 0.00 000 5,542,416.00 ZZ={ERZ001
&
19 | 2022/01/06 | 9725556 000 5,540,466.00 V. '
20 | 2022/01/06 | 9725573 000 5,538,721.00 XX
21 |{2022/01/07 { 9725586 |  30,999.00 000 5,507,722.00 B
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22 | 2022/01/10 | 9725595 |  40,000.00 000 5,467,722.00 A
23 | 2022/01/10 | 9725565 99,00 000 5,467,623.00 R
24 | 2022/01/110 | 9725570 | 4560700 000 5,463,463.00 EN
25 | 2022/01/11 | 9725597 5,373.00 000 5,458,090.00 A
26 | 2022/01/11 | 9725596 |1,919,000.00 000 3,539,090.00 AX
27 | 2022/01/12 460,823.00 ggj 4%5-—%%;\ 3,999,913.00 ,%%myﬁ
28 | 2022/01/12 | 9725582 |  76,150.00 000 3,923,763.00 AR
29 {2022/01/14 1,170,000.00 82: ﬁfé%g\ 5,093,763.00 %g%ﬂﬁ
30 | 2022/01/17 | 9725535 000 5,092,763.00 AR
31 | 2022/01/17 | 9725526 600.00 000 5,092,163.00 AR
32 | 2022/01/17 | 9725511 1,865.00 000 5,090,298.00 AR
33 | 2022/01/17 | 9725600 6,560.00 000 5,083,738.00 AX
34 | 2022/01/18 | 9725599 1,300.00 000 5,082,438.00 AR
35 | 2022/01/19 | 9729607 |  43,561.00 000 5,038,877.00 X
36 | 2022/01/19 76,470.00 gg’: ﬁfé%é} 5,115,347.00 %%%ﬁﬁ
37 | 2022/01/20 | 9725585 3,000.00 000 5,112,347.00 A
38 | 2022/01/20 | 9725594 |  99,000.00 000 5,013,347.00 AR
39 | 2022/01/21 | 9729603 | 1,500.00 000 5,011,847.00 A
40 | 2022/01/21 | 9725584 2,000.00 000 5,009,847.00 AR
41 | 2022/01/21 | 9725589 |  52,350.00 000 4,957,497.00 AR
42 | 2022/01/21 | 9729606 | 36,155.00 000 4,921,342.00 X
43 | 2022/01/21 | 9725591 320.00 000 4,921,022.00 A
44 | 2022/01/21 | 9729605 |  36,008.00 000 4,885,014.00 AR
45 | 2022/01/22 38,281.00 ggj ﬁfﬁiﬁﬁi 4,923,295.00 %g%&ﬁ
46 | 2022/01/22 | 9729622 | 563,700.00 000 4,359,595.00 AR
47 | 2022/01/22 | 9729624 | 42,000.00 000 4,317,595.00 X
48 | 2022/01/22 | 9729609 | 56,438.00 000 4,261,157.00 AR
49 | 2022/01/22 | 9729610 |  51,735.00 000 4,209,422.00 AR
50 | 2022/01/24 | 9729611 |  56,438.00 000 4,152,984.00 '
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51 |2022/01/24|9725588| 5,600.00 000 4,147,384.00 %%
52 [2022/01/25|9729612 | 42,328.00 000 4,105,056.00 AR
53 (2022/01/28(9729601 | 13,300.00 000 4,091,756.00 A3L
54 |2022/01/28|9725590| 1,280.00 000 4,090,476.00 B
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ER| XHHY | XERE ko L2 RAR geheW |FLE XHHR
$2HY A HITRIR =

1 |2022/01/03 9,100.00 g%%fé%@ﬁ)\ 697,298.00 %ﬁ%&ﬁ

2 | 2022/01/05 2,100.00(000 699,398.00 Hé

3 |2022/01/05 | 9723136 | 9,978.00 000 689,420.00 iR

4 |2022/01/10 | 9723127 | 6,000.00 000 683,420.00 ARz

5 |2022/01/10 | 9723128 | 14,400.00 000 669,020.00 A

6 |2022/01/10 | 9723129 | 4,735.00 000 664,285.00 £

7 | 2022/01/10 | 9723130 | 2,256.00 000 662,029.00 A3

8 |2022/01/10 | 9723126 | 20,428.00 000 641,601.00 ER

9 | 2022/01/10 | 9723135 | 1,044.00 000 640,557.00 3L

10 | 2022/01/13 | 9723132 | 4,722.00 000 635,835.00 £

11 | 2022/01/14 | 9723131 | 53,755.00 000 582,080.00 AR

12 | 2022/01/22 | 9723144 | 30,035.00 000 552,045.00 ¥

13 | 2022/01/25 | 9723145 | 3,669.00 000 548,376.00 AR

14 [ 2022/01/25 | 9723133 | 3,105.00 000 545,271.00 iR

15 | 2022/01/28 | 9723141 | 5,830.00 000 539,441.00 AZ

16 | 2022/01/28 | 9723139 | 2,516.00 000 536,925.00 i

17 | 2022/01/28 | 9723140 | 31,680.00 000 505,245.00 AR

18 | 2022/01/28 | 9723146 | 2,190.00 000 503,055.00 N

19 | 2022/01/28 | 9723143 500.00 000 502,555.00 AR

20 | 2022/01/28 | 9723142 | '5,390.00 000 497,165.00 7.

21 | 2022/01/28 | 9723138 | 12,412.00 000 484,753.00 &AL

22 | 2022/01/28 | 9723137 | 6,863.00 000 477,890.00 L= U
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